
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
51 
17 
28 
53 
9 

333 
56 
34 
42 
99 
95 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

EVO 
EXTREME 

EXTREME 
EVO 

EVO 

EXTREME 
EXTREME 

Name 
Eric Granado  
Danilo Lewis 
Pedro Sampaio 
Léo Tamburro 
André Verissimo 
Beto Auad 
Julio Fortunato 
Bruno Corano 
Victor Villaverde 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Fabio Pitta  

Overall BestTm 
1:25.620 
1:26.847 
1:27.154 
1:28.499 
1:30.470 
1:30.473 
1:32.499 
1:34.367 
1:34.767 
1:35.433 
1:35.972 

Diff 

1.227 
1.534 
2.879 
4.850 
4.853 
6.879 
8.747 
9.147 
9.813 

10.352 

Gap 

1.227 
0.307 
1.345 
1.971 
0.003 
2.026 
1.868 
0.400 
0.666 
0.539 

In Session 
1o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
3o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
1o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
3o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
3o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
3o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
3o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
2o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
2o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
3o Treino Livre - SuperBike 
2o Treino Livre - SuperBike 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Paulinho SBK 
RXP/TRH Racing 
SPR - Deiton 
BMW Motorrad Motorsport 
Cerciari Racing 
PCM/PRT 
Motonil Motors 
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   7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

Treinos Consolidados 

Potenza Autodromo Internaciona 3,200 km 
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